Pierwszy Krok Ptywacki — 2015 -IIl runda
Pruszkow, 16.10.2024

Konkurencja 7
16.10.2024 - 10:53

Chtopcdéw, 50m klasyczny

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

MARZANTOWICZ August
GRAJKOWSKI Adam
ZIOLKOWSKI Krzysztof
IHNATSENKA Gleb
SROCZYNSKI Stefan
CZAJKA Maksymilian
FILINSKI Jakub
OLEJNIK Andrzej
PIOTROWSKI Michat
ZALEWSKI Gustaw
KRYSKIEWICZ Jan
WIERCIGROCH Wtadystaw
MAJCHER Pawet

BORUC Leszek

GOLDA Cezary
ZMORZYNSKI Michat
RUDKOWSKI Przemystaw
KITOWSKI Jakub

SURGA Adam

RYPINA Ignacy
TARASEVICH Maksim
WITKOWSKI Stanistaw
AGEEV Pavel

TYBURCY Sebastian
JAGIELLO Tymon
REKETS Dziamid
PAWLISZON-ZWOLAN Gabriel
KONDEJ Igor
DARKOWSKI Fabian

Rok ur.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

MKS Piaseczno

Uks ,,Pingwiny"

UKS 307 Warszawa

Buks

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS G-8 Bielany

UKS G-8 Bielany

Buks

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

UKS G-8 Bielany

Buks

Buks

Buks

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynéw"

MKS Piaseczno

UKS 307 Warszawa

MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa
MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

Czas

50.09
50.17
50.34
51.27
51.38
51.56
52.63
54.01
54.68
54.87
55.45
55.84
55.85
56.38
56.57
57.58
58.32
58.47
58.53
1:00.75
1:00.79
1:02.02
1:02.02
1:02.21
1:03.05
1:05.27
1:08.32
1:08.42
1:08.71

Pkt.

123
122
121
115
114
113
106

98

95

91
89
89
86
85
81
78
77
77
69
69
65
65

61

SRR

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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